
CSM 8-415

CSM 1-283

CSM 4-65

1

2

2

CSM 6-8

CSM 8-415 CSM 13-296

1

1

1

CSM 14-352

%
%

%

6-11-52.2 
1.01A

E BOWERS LAKE RD

N 
VI

CK
ER

MA
N 

RD
E GODFREY RD

6-11-53
KING

 
1 A

6-1
1-1

22
A

CL
AN

CY  
1.0

8 A

6-1
1-1

22
A2

HA
LE

HA
LE

0.9
6 A

6-1
1-1

22
A1

A
SC

HU
LT

Z
 

0.9
7 A

6-11-52.2
BETTENHAUSEN

ERDMAN
1.01 A

6-11-52.3
BETTENHAUSEN

ERDMAN
5.38 A

6-11-122B
JOHN P BAUER

   
12.46 A

6-11-122A1
NOAH MIELKE
ANNA MIELKE

11.47 A

6-11-47.1
SHANE E ROGERS

ELIZABETH A ROGERS
13.7 A

6-11-122
 BOSTON FARMS LLC

   
99.72 A

6-11-123
 RIESTERER FARMS

   
184.1 A

6-11-122.1
STEPHEN E NELSON

   
162.22 A

6-1
1-1

20
SU

SA
N 

C A
ND

ER
SO

N
   

68
.82

 A

6-11-47A
WILLIS E & VIRGINIA N LAUER REVOCABLE TRUST

   
118.01 A

6-11-52
WILLIS E & VIRGINIA N LAUER REVOCABLE TRUST

   
54.03 A

6-1
1-1

21
 BO

ST
ON

 FA
RM

S L
LC

   
19

2.8
4 A

344

313
.5

329.98

297.87

132

100

116.49

78.94

33
33.

06
32.

94

33

690
.18

609.51532.65

502.93

403
.45

762.3403.95

15
69

.15

14
96

.07

2617.42
128

0.1
6

26
18

.96
15

92
.41

1162.7

295

360.02

200

333
.76

332
.91

332
.45

313
.82

97

135

219.97

189.88

103

141
.48

135.13

134.93
134.85

134.74

33

37.
92

36.
31

35.
02

33.
07

33.
06

2

332
.45

233

33219.97 33 33
135

33

2

2

544

75
1.7

2

715.49

547.98

544.16

532.61

531.27

50
2.4 50
2.0

1

98
7.1

4

10
03

.59

81
1

82
2

January 1, 2022

Section

Town
of

Lima

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.4 14

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

0 50 100 150 20025
Feet

Gap

Overlap

CSM

CSMHYDRO

CSMLOT

CSMLOTHYDRO

MFL

dam

easement

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

lots

parcels

parcelshydro

roadrw

See Pages

18 NE

18 NE

 

 

 

 


